1. Pony-Fuhrzugel-WB
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Bohm, Eva
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Standard-Spring-WB 80cm

LK

Teilnehmer
Bachhaubl, Katharina
Borowiak, Amelie
Danner, Amy Jolien
Facchini, Anna
Fechter, Elisa

Grof3, Anna

Hofbauer, Lena
Hofmann, Emma
Holzhauser, Lena
Kellnberger, Lena
Lederer, Hanna

Leist, Nadine

Mayer, Romana
Quaas, Leonie

Raab, Leopold
Rauscher, Anna-Lena
Saxinger, Melanie
Scholz, Verena
Sklarek, Aaliyah-Denise
Straubinger, Lilly
Tanne, Tia-Lena
Thaller, Katharina
Vieth, Nina-Marie
Weber, Celina
Weinfurtner, Candida
Waockel, Sara
Zirngibl, Anna

Zollner, Anna

Teilnehmer
Bachhaubl, Katharina
Borowiak, Amelie
Facchini, Anna

Fechter, Elisa
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Jahrgang D

1988
2007
2015
2007
2010
2012
2012
2013
2009
2000
2010
1994
1977
2005
2012
2003
2005
2001
2002
2010
2007
2011
2012
2007
1966
2008
2004
2009
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17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Teilnehmer
Grof3, Anna
Haslinger, Franziska
Hofbauer, Lena
Hofmann, Emma
Holzhauser, Lena
Kellnberger, Lena
Kubik, Martina
Lederer, Hanna
Leist, Nadine
Litterbach, Teresa
Mayer, Romana
Pegoretti, Daniela
Pfreundner, Aurelia
Prechler, Carolin
Raab, Leopold
Rauscher, Anna-Lena
Saxinger, Melanie

Schmerbeck, Luzia-
Sophie

Scholz, Verena

Sklarek, Aaliyah-Denise

Spath, Sofie
Straubinger, Lilly
Tanne, Tia-Lena
Thaller, Katharina
Vieth, Nina-Marie
Weber, Celina
Weinfurtner, Candida
Wockel, Sara
Zirngibl, Anna

Zollner, Anna

Jahrgang
2012
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2003
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2007
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Teilnehmer
Birndorfer, Emma
Chaber, Luisa

Danner, Amy Jolien
Empl, Emma Sophia
Fellner, Laura
Hofbauer, Lena
Holzhauser, Lena
Kellnberger, Lena
Krieger, Vanessa
Lederhofer, Eva-Maria
Poltl, Veronika

Quaas, Leonie

Jahrgang
2007
2010
2015
2011
2009
2012
2009
2000
2005
1997
2002
2005
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5. Standard-Spring-WB 80cm
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6. Amateur-Springprufung Kl. A* 90cm
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Teilnehmer
Raab, Leopold

Schaffer, Nicole
Sklarek, Aaliyah-Denise
Stockl, Charlotte
Weber, Celina

Zirngibl, Anna

Teilnehmer
Bergbauer, Lena
Birndorfer, Emma
Chaber, Luisa

Empl, Emma Sophia
Fechter, Elisa

Fellner, Laura
Grubmiiller, Theresa
Hofbauer, Lena
Holzhauser, Lena
Kellnberger, Lena
Kreuzpointner, Kristina
Krieger, Vanessa
Lederhofer, Eva-Maria
Pfreundner, Aurelia
Poltl, Veronika

Raab, Leopold
Schaffer, Nicole
Sklarek, Aaliyah-Denise
Spath, Sofie

Thaller, Katharina
Weber, Celina

Zirngibl, Anna

Teilnehmer
Achatz, Emma
Bachhuber, Amelie
Birndorfer, Lisa
Dietze, Marie
Eder, Lea-Marie
Facchini, Anna
Federsel, Nina
Forster, Emma
Globl, Andrea
Grader, Ines

Haidn, Sabine

Jahrgang
2012
1991
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2015
2007
2004

Jahrgang
1999
2007
2010
2011
2010
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1993
2012
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2005
1997
2011
2002
2012
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2011
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2005
1976
1983
1979
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s Nr.
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7. Amateur-Springprufung Kl. A* 90cm
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Teilnehmer
Hartmann, Rita
Haslinger, Franziska
Heybrock, Lilly
Kentsch, Sophia
Krause, Veronika
Kreuzpointner, Kristina
Kubik, Martina

Kuncze, Melanie
Litterbach, Teresa
Pangerl, Sibylle
Pegoretti, Daniela
Pfreundner, Aurelia
Prechler, Carolin
Saxinger, Melanie
Schaitl, Alina

Schmerbeck, Luzia-
Sophie

Scholz, Verena
Sommer, Tamara
Spath, Sofie
Stadler, Susanne
Stelzer, Valentina
Tanne, Tia-Lena
Thaller, Katharina
Vogel, Annette
Weber, Celina
Weinfurtner, Cheyenne
Willer, Caroline
Wockel, Sara

Zollner, Anna

Teilnehmer
Ammering, Judith
Bachhuber, Amelie
Bergbauer, Lena
Davidson, Ines

Dietl, Leni

Dietze, Marie

Eder, Lea-Marie

Empl, Anna Maria
Fechter, Elisa

Fehn, Manuela
Forstner, Eva Katharina
Grubmiiller, Theresa

Hagspiel, Stephanie

Jahrgang
1982
1998
2004
1994
2004
2008
1985
1996
1995
1993
1996
2011
1998
2005
1990
2007
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1997
1995
1986
2011
2007
2011
1978
2007
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2009

Jahrgang
1995
2008
1999
1982
2005
2009
2006
2007
2010
1985
1998
1993
1991
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Nr.
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Teilnehmer
Haidn, Sabine
Heybrock, Lilly
Hierl, Lisa-Marie

Koénig, Stephanie

Kreuzpointner, Kristina

Pfliiger, Carolin
Pfreundner, Amelie
Pfreundner, Aurelia
Richter, Leonie
Schaitl, Alina

Schmerbeck, Luzia-
Sophie

Sigl, Pia

Spath, Sofie
Stadler, Susanne
Stegbauer, Felix
Stelzer, Valentina
Tanne, Tessa
Tenbrink, Isabel
Thaller, Katharina
Vandieken, Selina
Vogel, Annette

Weber, Celina

Weinfurtner, Cheyenne

Wildgruber, Laura
Willer, Caroline

Zehetbauer, Charlyn

Jahrgang
1979
2004
2004
1997
2008
2005
2007
2011
2006
1990
2007

2003
1995
1986
2013
2011
2004
1969
2011
1999
1978
2007
1998
2001
1974
1999
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Teilnehmer
Achatz, Emma
Bachmaier, Elena
Bauer, Laura
Birndorfer, Lisa
Dietze, Marie
Eder, Lea-Marie
Eggl, Helmut
Forster, Emma
Grader, Ines
Grubl, Heidi
Haidn, Sabine
Hartmann, Rita
Heybrock, Lilly
Hofmann, Nadine
Kalhammer, Karl

Kentsch, Sophia

Jahrgang
2009
1995
1998
2004
2009
2006
1959
2005
1983
1979
1979
1982
2004
1993
1953
1994
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Nr.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Springprufung

Nr.

N o o WwN

O ©

11
12
13
14
15
16

Teilnehmer
Kreuzpointner, Kristina
Kubik, Martina

Kuncze, Melanie
Lehner, Holger
Moldan, Constantin
Oller, Raphael
Paintmayer, Christina
Pangerl, Sibylle
Schaitl, Alina

Scharl, Angelina
Schlager, Marlies
Schmidhuber, Nadine
Schmidt, Jasmin Michelle
Schrankl, Stephanie
Schreder, Lilly
Sommer, Tamara
Stadler, Susanne
Stelzer, Valentina
Ullrich, Sophie
Vandieken, Selina
Vogel, Annette
Weigert, Lena
Weinfurtner, Cheyenne
WeiR, Milena
Wieninger, Chiara

Willer, Caroline

Teilnehmer
Ammering, Judith
Bachhuber, Amelie
Bachmaier, Elena
Breitenfellner, Patrik
Buchecker, Victoria
Davidson, Ines

Dietl, Leni

Dietze, Marie

Eder, Lea-Marie
Eigenstetter, Lena
Empl, Anna Maria
Fehn, Manuela

Fischer, Franziska
Forstner, Eva Katharina
Gribl, Heidi

Hagspiel, Stephanie

Jahrgang
2008
1985
1996
1970
1988
2007
1995
1993
1990
2004
1998
1996
2000
1998
2008
1997
1986
2011
2000
1999
1978
2005
1998
1999
1992
1974

KI.

Jahrgang
1995
2008
1995
1985
2001
1982
2005
2009
2006
2009
2007
1985
1996
1998
1979
1991
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4 4 A A 1

A** 105cm

LK LK Sta Sta
S

o
("]

SP

1

ul
> » » » » » » >» » » > > > > > >
L = = =

o ool o 1Bl il Bl o 1L o ULl Ll O
u v v A~ U1 1 A U1 O VI U1 T W B~ O

6/11



s Nr.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

10. Springprufung KI.L

S Nr.

o U A W N =

10
11
12
13
14

Teilnehmer
Haidn, Sabine
Heybrock, Lilly
Hierl, Lisa-Marie
Hofmann, Nadine
Konig, Stephanie
Krause, Veronika
Lehner, Holger
Mayrl, Ronja
Pfliger, Carolin
Pfreundner, Amelie
Richter, Leonie
Schaitl, Alina
Scharl, Angelina

Schmerbeck, Luzia-
Sophie

Stadler, Susanne
Stegbauer, Felix
Stelzer, Valentina
Straubinger, Julia
Straubinger, Michael
Straubinger, Simon
Tanne, Tessa
Vandieken, Selina

Vogel, Annette

Weinfurtner, Cheyenne

Weingartner, Katrin
Wieninger, Chiara
Wildgruber, Laura

Willer, Caroline

Teilnehmer
Bachmaier, Elena
Bauer, Laura
Biendl, Marlen
Christoph, Stefanie
Dietl, Lisa

Eggl, Helmut
Grubl, Heidi
Hartmann, Rita
Hayd, Ellen
Hofmann, Nadine
Huber, Verena
Kalhammer, Karl
Kockeis, Gregor

Lang, Lena

Jahrgang
1979
2004
2004
1993
1997
2004
1970
1993
2005
2007
2006
1990
2004
2007

1986
2013
2011
2006
1998
2001
2004
1999
1978
1998
1979
1992
2001
1974

Jahrgang
1995
1998
1999
1992
1985
1959
1979
1982
1966
1993
2007
1953
1998
2001
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Nr.
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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29
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33
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35

Nr.
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Teilnehmer
Lehner, Holger
Mayrl, Ronja

Moldan, Constantin
Oller, Raphael
Paintmayer, Christina
Rackow, Julia

Scharl, Angelina
Schlager, Marlies
Schmidhuber, Nadine
Schmidt, Jasmin Michelle
Schrankl, Andreas
Schreder, Hanna
Schreder, Lilly

SiB, Anna

Ullrich, Sophie
Vandieken, Selina
Wagner, Laura
Weigert, Lena
Weingartner, Katrin
WeiB, Milena

Wieninger, Chiara

Teilnehmer
Bachmaier, Elena
Baumgartner, Stefan
Breitenfellner, Patrik
Bruckbauer, Sina
Buchecker, Victoria
Christoph, Stefanie
Davidson, Ines
Eigenstetter, Lena
Fischer, Franziska
Grimm, Laura

Grubl, Heidi

Hayd, Ellen
Hofmann, Nadine
Kockeis, Gregor
Kohl, Sarah

Lang, Lena

Lehner, Holger
Mayrl, Ronja
Pfeiffer, Corinna
Ritzinger, Miriam

Scharl, Angelina

Jahrgang
1970
1993
1988
2007
1995
1998
2004
1998
1996
2000
1996
2003
2008
1983
2000
1999
2005
2005
1979
1999
1992

Jahrgang
1995
1992
1985
2000
2001
1992
1982
2009
1996
2004
1979
1966
1993
1998
1989
2001
1970
1993
1993
1990
2004
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s Nr.
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Teilnehmer
Schreder, Lilly
Spielberger, Jennifer
Straubinger, Julia
Straubinger, Michael
Straubinger, Richard
Straubinger, Simon
Weingartner, Katrin

Wieninger, Chiara

Jahrgang
2008
1995
2006
1998
1965
2001
1979
1992
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12. Springprufung KI.M* 120cm
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13. Springprufung KI.M* m.Siegerrunde 125cm

S Nr.

© 00 N o U B~ W N =
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Teilnehmer
Biendl, Marlen
Christoph, Stefanie
Dietl, Lisa

Hayd, Ellen

Heim, Magdalena
Hofbauer, Thomas
Kockeis, Gregor
Kogler-Scheck, Sonja
Kozuch, Alessa

Lang, Lena

Pfeiffer, Corinna

Rackow, Julia

Ritzinger, Miriam
Schlager, Marlies
Schmidt, Jasmin Michelle
Schreder, Hanna
Schreder, Lilly

Sommer, Nadja

Stockl, Juliane

Wagner, Laura

Teilnehmer
Baumgartner, Stefan
Biendl, Marlen
Birndorfer, Lisa
Bruckbauer, Sina
Fischer, Klara

Hayd, Ellen

Heim, Magdalena
Hofbauer, Thomas

Isenberg-StraBinger,
Theresa

Koégler-Scheck, Sonja

Jahrgang
1999
1992
1985
1966
2008
1988
1998
1981
1994
2001
1993
1998
1990
1998
2000
2003
2008
1997
1981
2005

Jahrgang
1992
1999
2004
2000
2001
1966
2008
1988
1987

1981
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s Nr.
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

14. Springpferdeprifung

Teilnehmer
Kohl, Sarah

Kozuch, Alessa
Pfeiffer, Corinna
Rackow, Julia
Ritzinger, Miriam
Schreder, Hanna
Schreder, Lilly
Sommer, Nadja
Spielberger, Jennifer
Stecher, Susanna
Stockl, Juliane
Straubinger, Michael
Straubinger, Richard
Straubinger, Simon

Wagner, Laura

Modus 90cm

© 00 N o u b~ W

10

15. Springpferdeprufung

Teilnehmer

Isenberg-StraBinger,
Theresa

Marquis, Johanna

Perzlmaier-Lederer, Anna

Pfreundner, Amelie
Schonstetter, Helmut
Sittinger, Thomas
Stockl, Juliane
Thaler, Christine
Ulirich, Jochen

Zitzelsberger, Lukas

Modus 95cm

S Nr.

Teilnehmer

Keine Eintrdge.

16. Springpferdeprufung

Modus 100cm

Teilnehmer
Hafeneder, Carina

Isenberg-StraBinger,
Theresa

Jahrgang
1989
1994
1993
1998
1990
2003
2008
1997
1995
1994
1981
1998
1965
2001
2005

Jahrgang
1987

2000
1995
2007
1985
1990
1981
1973
1967
2000

Jahrgang

Jahrgang
1997
1987

Perzilmaier-Lederer, Anna 1995
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17. Springpferdeprufung

Teilnehmer
Pfreundner, Amelie
Rackow, Julia
Schreder, Lilly
Sittinger, Thomas
Stockl, Juliane
Thaler, Christine

Zitzelsberger, Lukas

Modus 110cm

w
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Teilnehmer
Baumgartner, Stefan
Fischer, Florian
Fischer, Klara
Hofmann, Nadine
Kohl, Sarah

Lang, Lena

Rackow, Julia
Schreder, Hanna
Schreder, Lilly
Sittinger, Thomas
Stockl, Juliane

Zitzelsberger, Lukas

Jahrgang
2007
1998
2008
1990
1981
1973
2000

Jahrgang
1992
1993
2001
1993
1989
2001
1998
2003
2008
1990
1981
2000
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